
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

230 W

4210 lm

15 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

83%

38%

3479 lm

230 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 40.21 in

Width: 43.39 in

Height: 30.38 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 230 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ZEPPELIN 1
F9800009
FLOS

Suspension lamp providing diffused ligh-ting. White powder coated internal steel structure sprayed with a unique “cocoon” resin to create the

diffuser which is then protected by a transparent sprayed on finish. Transparent polymethylmethacry-late (PMMA) “candles”. Faceted crystal

globe located at the lower center for a sparkle effect. Power cord length 4000 mm. Net weight 15 kg. 

Light output 1 
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